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MEMBER NAME 

1 Mr. C. Radhakrishnan 

2 Mr. P. Sukanya 

3 Mrs. A Zynab Neelu 

4 Mr. Kishore 

5 Mr. SCP. Dhanapal 

6 Mr. Govindhankutty 

7 Mr. Nijamudeen 
8 Mr. Sakthivel 

9 
Mr. Vijayan 
Subramaniyan 

10 Dr. Jayakaran 

11 Mrs. Sasikala 

f 12 Mr. S. Umamaheswari 

I 13 Mrs. Kaviya 
' 

14 Mrs. Saritha 
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Bri~ming High International Schoof, 
R.K. Pet to Tiruttanl High Road, 

S V G Puram • 631 30-4. 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

FATHER/SPOUSE DESIGNATION IN 
PHONE OFF 

NAME SMC 
Mr. C. Member-

8220833025 
Chinnapaiyan Correspondent 

~ 

Mr. P. Pradeep 
Member - Hony 

9626186978 
Secretary (Ex - Office) 

Mr.Alibaksh 
Managing Committee 9600626215 
- Member 
Managing Committee 
- Member 

Mr. S. Chinraj 
Managing Committee 950006744 
- Member 
Managing Committee 9967258002 
- Member 

Mr. Mehaboob ali Member - Parent 6666666 
Mr. Subramani Member - Parent 8220833025 

Mr. Subramaniyan Member - Advocate 9967258002 

Mr. Karunakaran member - Doctor 9967258002 

Mr. Vijayakumar 
Member - Principal 

9840743567 
Other CBSE School 

Dr. J. Srinivasan 
Merr,ber - Principal 
Other CBSE School 

9500055332 

Mr. Murthi M,ember - Teacher 9360390265 
' Mr. T. 

Member - Teacher 
Munirathinam 

9967258002 

: ~~ging Committee Mr. Rajaa~p:al -~·.- · 9967258002 - Member 

" 84282 42424 
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6666666 
8220833025 

9967258002 

9967258002 

9840743567 

9500055332 

9360390265 

9967258002 

9967258002 

R.K. Pet to Tiruttani Main Road, S.V.G Puram, 
R.K. Pet Taluk, Tiruvallur Dist-631304 i i admin.trt@brimmingschool.com 
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