



Brimming

HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Managed by Shri Vahri Educational Charitable Trust)

Affiliated to CBSE No: 1930718

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SL. NO	MEMBER NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	PHONE OFF	PHONE RES
1	Mr. C. Radhakrishnan	Mr. C. Chinnapaiyan	Member - Correspondent	8220833025	9967258002
2	Mr. P. Sukanya	Mr. P. Pradeep	Member - Hon'y Secretary (Ex - Office)	9626186978	9626186978
3	Mrs. A Zynab Neelu	Mr. Alibaksh	Managing Committee - Member	9600626215	9600626215
4	Mr. Kishore		Managing Committee - Member		
5	Mr. SCP. Dhanapal	Mr. S. Chinraj	Managing Committee - Member	950006744	9500067744
6	Mr. Govindhankutty		Managing Committee - Member	9967258002	9967258002
7	Mr. Nijamudeen	Mr. Mehaboob ali	Member - Parent	6666666	6666666
8	Mr. Sakthivel	Mr. Subramani	Member - Parent	8220833025	8220833025
9	Mr. Vijayan Subramaniyan	Mr. Subramaniyan	Member - Advocate	9967258002	9967258002
10	Dr. Jayakaran	Mr. Karunakaran	member - Doctor	9967258002	9967258002
11	Mrs. Sasikala	Mr. Vijayakumar	Member - Principal Other CBSE School	9840743567	9840743567
12	Mr. S. Umamaheswari	Dr. J. Srinivasan	Member - Principal Other CBSE School	9500055332	9500055332
13	Mrs. Kaviya	Mr. Murthi	Member - Teacher	9360390265	9360390265
14	Mrs. Saritha	Mr. T. Munirathinam	Member - Teacher	9967258002	9967258002
15	Mr. Rajendiran Member	Mr. Rajagopal	Managing Committee - Member	9967258002	9967258002



PRINCIPAL

Brimming High International School,
R.K. Pet to Tiruttani High Road,
S V G Puram - 631 304.
R.K. Pet Tk. Thiruvallur Dt.

R.K. Pet to Tiruttani Main Road, S.V.G Puram,
R.K. Pet Taluk, Tiruvallur Dist-631304



84282 42424



admin.trt@brimmingschool.com